

Application for Planning Permit for a Subdivision

Supplied by	Anthony O'Neill 09/05/2024	
Submitted Date		
Application Details		
Application Type	Planning Permit for a Subdivision Version 1	
Applicant Reference Number	P001220	
Application name or Estate name	Silverwoods Projects Pty Ltd	
Responsible Authority Name	Moira Shire Council	
Responsible Authority Reference Number(s)	(Not Supplied)	
SPEAR Reference Number	S229964V	
Application Status	Submitted	
Planning Permit Issue Date	NA	
Planning Permit Expiry Date	NA	
The Land		
Primary Parcel	14 LOMANDRA	A COURT, YARRAWONGA VIC
	3730	
	Lot 10/Plan PS827248 SPI 10\PS827248	
	CPN 92366897	-
	Zone:	32.08 General Residential
The Proposal		
Plan Number	(Not Supplied)	
Number of lots	2	
Proposal Description	2 Lot Subdivisio	on
Estimated cost of the development for which a permit is required	6 0	
Existing Conditions		
Existing Conditions Description	Vacant General Residential zoned land	
Title Information - Does the proposal breach an encumbrance on Title?	The proposal does not breach an encumbrance on title, such as a restrictive covenant, section 173 agreement or other obligation such as an easement or building envelope.	
Applicant Contact		
Applicant Contact	Mr Anthony O'N	
	Premise Group Services Pty Ltd - Albury 598 Macauley Street, Albury, NSW, 2640 Business Phone: 02 60580100	
Annlinent		
Applicant		

Silverwoods Projects Pty Ltd 1 Rosella Place, Yarrawonga, VIC, 3730 Mobile Phone: 0428 788631 Email: Ken@lekeal.com.au

Declaration

I, Anthony O'Neill, declare that the owner (if not myself) has been notified about this application.

I, Anthony O'Neill, declare that all the information supplied is true.

Anthony O'Neill Premise Group Services Pty Ltd - Albury

Authorised by Organisation